
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points Top 10
1 Shelby Ridling Lady May 17.996 1D-1st 160.00$    NM NM
2 Sage Kieschnick Dreamsontherocks 18.006 1D-2nd 96.00$       10 10
3 Marie Ochran Rasta Red Jet 18.028 1D-3rd 64.00$       NM NM
4 Criquett Chapman Joker 18.201 NM NM
5 Kim Brand Reckless 18.232 9 *
6 Katie Anderson Bully for Gold 18.338 NM NM
7 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 18.344 8 *
8 Hadleigh Brand Brandy 18.350 NN NN
9 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 18.421 7 *

10 Leslie Harrison Guys French Toast 18.536 2D-1st 160.00$    NM NM
11 Braylee Brand Sky 18.566 2D-2nd 96.00$       10 10
12 Lauren Akin Horse 1 18.592 2D-3rd 64.00$       NM NM
13 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 18.623 9 *
14 Janette Davis Madam Money Perry 18.630 NM NM
15 Taylor Konen Epic Paychex 18.713 NM NM
16 Kim Brand Gangster 18.803 8 *
17 Rhonda Leigh Judge 18.858 7 *
18 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 18.990 6 *
19 Krystal Burris Topper 19.002 3D-1st 160.00$    10 10
20 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.149 3D-2nd 96.00$       9 9
21 Baylee Smith Horse 1 19.173 3D-3rd 64.00$       NM NM
22 Jill Markelle Blueberry 19.212 NM NM
23 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.231 8 *
24 Saige Burris Peppy 19.237 7 *
25 Sage Kieschnick Fox 19.347 NN NN
26 Jamie Bowers First to the Banner 19.631 4D-1st 160.00$    10 10
27 Nichole Mock Rosie 19.719 4D-2nd 96.00$       NM NM
28 Rhonda Leigh Rumor 19.761 4D-3rd 64.00$       NN NN
29 Taryn Hawkins Chica 19.854 9 *
30 Regina Hicks Val 20.155 5D-1st 160.00$    10 10
31 Alicia Honea Charro 20.217 5D-2nd 96.00$       9 9
32 Patty Porter Macho 20.226 5D-3rd 64.00$       8 8
33 Chelsea Brassington Im No Smoke N Joke 20.237 NM NM
34 Cindy Moellering Elans Red Shot 20.979 NN NN
35 Cindy Moellering Elons Smart Doll 21.045 7 *
36 Cindy Hedeman Fancy 21.217 6 *
37 Ashley Churchwell JJ 22.310 5 *
38 Marie Ochran Bugs in my Wagon 22.497 NM NM
39 Lara Willis Horse 1 23.717 NM NM
40 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 25.989 4 *
41 Addyson Skinner Way Out Annie 27.332 NM NM
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42 Jill Markelle Richard 917.774 NM NM
43 Randi Merritt Daphne 918.109 NM NM
44 Shelby Ridling Willa 918.606 NM NM
45 Klaudia Lama Zannie 918.707 NM NM
46 Paislee Fugate Dack 918.794 NM NM
47 Erin Anglin Pretty Pep-N-Oak 919.048 NM NM
48 Devon Bouldin Dwightsthirsty 999.999 1 *
49 Holly Ricter Ziggy 999.999 NM NM
50 Marie Ochran DCE My Maria 999.999 NM NM

Seniors
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Kim Brand Reckless 18.232 1D-1st 48.00$       10
2 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 18.623 1D-2nd 32.00$       9
3 Janette Davis Madam Money Perry 18.630 NM
4 Kim Brand Gangster 18.803 2D-1st 48.00$       10
5 Rhonda Leigh Judge 18.858 2D-2nd 32.00$       9
6 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 18.990 8
7 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.149 7
8 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.231 6
9 Rhonda Leigh Rumor 19.761 3D-1st 48.00$       NN

10 Regina Hicks Val 20.155 3D-2nd 32.00$       10
11 Patty Porter Macho 20.226 9
12 Cindy Moellering Elans Red Shot 20.979 NN
13 Cindy Moellering Elons Smart Doll 21.045 8
14 Cindy Hedeman Fancy 21.217 7
15 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 25.989 6

Adult
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 18.344 1D-1st 42.00$       10
2 Krystal Burris Topper 19.002 2D-1st 42.00$       10
3 Baylee Smith Horse 1 19.173 NM
4 Jill Markelle Blueberry 19.212 NM
5 Taryn Hawkins Chica 19.854 3D-1st 42.00$       10
6 Alicia Honea Charro 20.217 9
7 Ashley Churchwell JJ 22.310 8
8 Jill Markelle Richard 917.774 NM
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JUNIORS
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Hadleigh Brand Brandy 18.350 1D-1st 38.00$       NN
2 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 18.421 1D-2nd 26.00$       10
3 Braylee Brand Sky 18.566 9
4 Brenna Boyle Hidin in the Boonies 18.828 8
5 Saige Burris Peppy 19.237 2D-1st 64.00$       10
6 Ella O'Neal Rain 19.761 3D-1st 38.00$       10
7 Sydnee Osolin Sky 23.667 3D-2nd 26.00$       NM
8 Sydnee Osolin Cammie 26.508 NM
9 Ella O'Neal Bernie 919.098 1

10 McKenna Boyle Divas Awesome Whiz 919.375 1
11 Rori England Horse 1 921.415 NM
12 Holly Ricter Ziggy 999.999 NM

YOUTH
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Kylee Brand Ziggy 19.554 1D-1st 32.00$       10
2 Dylan Ridling Rooster 22.087 2D-1st 32.00$       NM
3 Dylan Ridling Lulu 22.392 NM
4 Kassey Propest Peppy 36.845 10
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